

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.12

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 447/2018

NATIONAL COOPERATIVE UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARATIYA RASHTRIYA SAHAKARI SANGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-01-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Appellant(s) : Ninad Laud, Adv.
Ivo D.Costa, Adv.
Aditya Pratap Swain, Adv.
Mr. Dilip Annasaheb Taur, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Parul Shukla, AOR

Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Panwar, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh Kumar Choudhary, AOR(mentioned by)

UPON mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is scheduled to be listed on 22.01.2025. It shall
retain its position.

(INDU MARWAH)
AR-cum-PS

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)